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Lfd-Nr. Name Vorname Damen Herren Doppelpartner Q-TTR MIX
1 Aelmanns Arnd A zulosen x

2 Altmann Gisela B Volmer,Marlene x

3 Bachera Christian B kein Doppel

4 Backes Thomas B Stiefel,Helmut

5 Bahrs Harald A Dämmer,Bernd

6 Barillon Irma A Georgi,Hildegard

7 Baumann Daniela A Luh Fleischer,Ursula

8 Baur Harald A Freymeyer,Bernd x

9 Becker Konrad B Schmitt,Ulrich

10 Beckmann Udo B Jeismann,Siegfried x

11 Benz Günter B zulosen x

12 Berend Karin A zulosen x

13 Biberach Franz B Mahle,Klaus x

14 Bieder Renee B Brocke,Axel

15 Blasberg Marianne A Schneider,Ruth

16 Böhm Josef B zulosen

17 Brachmann Jens B Ulrich,Thomas

18 Brigandt Josef B zulosen x

19 Brocke Axel B Bieder,Renee x

20 Bursian Detlef B Grünewald,Horst

21 Christmann Rouven A zulosen x

22 Cimiotti Sally A Franssen,Gabi

23 Dämmer Bernd A Bahrs,Harald

24 Distelrath Peter A zulosen x

25 Dittrich Dana A Söfftge,Ilona x

26 Dörr Rosemarie B Hoos,Myriam

27 Dörr Werner A Hilgert,Gerd

28 Dzyk Hilmar A zulosen

29 Eitel Gerlinde B zulosen

30 Eitel Hans A Geist,Wolfgang

31 Elfert Bernd B Scharff,Helmut

32 Falkenstein Sieglinde B x

33 Fickinger Laura B zulosen x

34 Fisches Rochus B zulosen

35 Franssen Gabi A Cimiotti,Sally

36 Franz Christian A Fricke,Andreas

37 Freymeyer Bernd A Baur,Harald x

38 Fricke Andreas A Franz,Christian x

39 Fries Helmut B Fritsch,Nikolas x

40 Fritsch Nikolaus B Fries,Helmut x

41 Gauer Volker A zulosen x

42 Geist Christa A

43 Geist Wolfgang A Eitel,Hans

44 Georgi Hildegard A Barillon,Irma

45 Graßkamp Wolfgang A Killian,Hans

46 Grünewald Horst B Bursian,Detlef

47 Gunawan Lucien A Sommer,Adam

48 Günther Rainer B Hauffe,Harald x



49 Hallstein Doris A x

50 Hansen Gisela B Lillpopp,Barbara x

51 Hauffe Harald A Günther,Rainer

52 Heimes Sandra A Kober,Cornelia

53 Heimes Stefan A Schwickrath,Bernd

54 Heinze Johannes A zulosen x

55 Heise Wolfgang B

56 Heymann Arnd A

57 Hilgert Gerd A Dörr,Werner

58 Hof Stefan A Wolf, Oliver

59 Höger Regina B

60 Hoos Myriam B Dörr,Rosemarie x

61 Hungerbühler Ulrike B Roth,Gabriele x

62 Iffland Horst A

63 Isern Regina B Neumann,Gabriele x

64 Jeismann Siegfried B Beckmann,Udo x

65 Jochem Manfred A kein Doppel

66 Kahl Karin A Philipp,Heidi

67 Kamleitner Barbara A zulosen x

68 Kerwat Marianne        A

69 Kilian Hans A Graßkamp,Wolfgang

70 Kober Cornelia A Heimes,Sandra X

71 König Jürgen B zulosen

72 Körner Kathrin A x

73 Kramer Klaus A zulosen

74 Krell Markus A kein Doppel

75 Kremer Walter B Malcherek,Hubert

76 Krutt Sybille B zulosen x

77 Kux-Sieberath Gerda A zulosen

78 LangehegermannValentin A Steinkämper,Konrad

79 Leidinger Stefan B Scherer,Thomas

80 Lemke Siegfried A Schmidt,Wolfgang

81 Lillpopp Barbara A Hansen,Gisela x

82 Lindner Steffen A Lindner,Klaus x

83 Lindner Klaus A Lindner,Steffen x

84 Lüdicke Holger B Persich,Christian

85 Luh Fleischer Ursula A Baumann,Daniela x

86 Mahle Klaus A Biberach,Franz x

87 Malcherek Hubertus B Kremer,Walter

88 Matern Marita A

89 Matern Hans-Jürgen A zulosen

90 Merkentrop Helmut A x

91 Metzger Joachim B

92 Meyer Jörg A Rössle,Andreas

93 Michel Axel A zulosen x

94 Müller Wolfgang A x

95 Müller Sabine A Sommer,Jutta x

96 Münnemann Günter A Theelen,Hans-Achim x

97 Musche Karl-Bruno B x

98 Neis Markus A Stoldt,Frank x



99 Neumann Gabriele A Isern,Regina

100 Neumann Günter A zulosen x

101 Nistel Dr.Wolf-Dieter B x

102 Nolte Thomas A Volmer,Dirk

103 Persich Christian B Lüdicke,Holger x

104 Philipp Heidi A Kahl,Karin

105 Pöhlmann Hans-Werner A zulosen x

106 Rehmet Wolfgang B x

107 Reimann Klaus-Peter B x

108 Reisinger Brigitte A Stanescu,Virginia x

109 Reuter Andreas A Volmer,Hartmut

110 Rieth Hermann B Schuhmacher,Rolf

111 Rösch Christa B Schirach

112 Rössle Andreas A Meyer,Jörg x

113 Roth Gabriele A Hungerbühler,Ulrike x

114 Rücker Otmar A zulosen

115 Scharff Helmut B Elfert,Bernd

116 Scherer Thomas A Leidinger,Stefan x

117 Schirach Ingrid B Rösch,Christa

118 Schmidt Ulrich B Becker,Konrad

119 Schmidt Wolfgang A Lemke,Siegfried

120 Schmitt Frank A x

121 Schmitz Elisabeth B zulosen

122 Schneider Michael B zulosen

123 Schneider Ruth B Blasberg,Marianne x

124 Schroer Christian A Schroer,Andreas x

125 Schroer Andreas A Schroer,Christian x

126 Schuler Bernd A Werner, Gerd

127 Schumacher Rolf B Rieth,Hermann

128 Schwarz Volker A zulosen

129 Schwesig Lothar B zulosen

130 Schwickrath Rosemarie B zulosen x

131 Schwickrath Bernd A Heimes,Stefan x

132 Seifert Karl-Heinz A

133 Siepmann Norbert B zulosen

134 Söfftge Ilona A Dittrich,Dana x

135 Sommer Adam B Gunawan, Lucian x

136 Sommer Jutta A Müller,Sabine x

137 Stanescu Virginia A Reisinger,Brigitte x

138 Steinkämper Konrad A Langehegermann,Valentin

139 Stiefel Helmut A Backes,Thomas

140 Stoldt Frank A Neis,Markus

141 Thalheim Kai A zulosen x

142 Theelen Hans-Achim B Münnemann,Günter

143 Ullrich Thomas A Brachmann,Jens

144 Urbany Claudia B x

145 Urbany Guido A x

146 Volmer Hartmut A Reuter,Andreas

147 Volmer Marlene B Altmann,Gisela

148 Volmer Dirk A Nolte,Thomas



149 Wantscher Stefan A x

150 Wantscher Brigitte A x

151 Werner Gerd A Schuler,Bernd

152 Wesker Karl B

153 Wilner Bernhard A kein Doppel

154 Wohlfahrt Michael B x

155 Wolf Oliver A Hof, Stefan x

ohne Spielteilnahme

1 Baumbach Kurt

2 Brocker Manfred

3 Hartmann Helmut

4 Hesping Josef

5 Kissmann Heidrun

6 Scheller Jochen

7 Schmitz Wolfgang

8 Ströder Hans

9 Zeyn Stephan


